
1999 2000 2001 2002
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
2.259.968 0 2.853.250 0

1 GASTOS DE FUNCIONAMIENTO 354.042 0 349.423 0
1,1 Servicios Personales 130.471 0 155.610 0
1,2 Gastos Generales 151.289 0 90.321 0
1,3 Transferencias 72.282 0 103.492 0
1,4 Otros 0 0 0 0
2 SERVICIO A LA DEUDA 46.917 0 25.271 0
2,1 Amortizaciòn e Intereses 46.917 0 25.271 0
3 INVERSION 1.859.009 0 2.478.556 0
3,1 Educación 389.072 0 506.200 0
3,2 Salud 245.517 0 413.310 0
3,3 Agua potable y Saneamiento 267.196 0 313.396 0
3,4 Vivienda 20.978 0 28.018 0
3,5 Recreaciòn y Deporte 58.156 0 82.800 0
3,6 Otros 878.090 0 1.134.832 0

MATRIZ DE EGRESOS 
MUNICIPIO DE MAPIRIPAN - META

PERIODO 1999 - 2002

En Miles de Pesos 

Código Denominación del Rubro Presupuestal

TOTAL  GASTOS



Precios 
Corrientes

%
Precios 

Corrientes
%

Precios 
Corrientes

%
Precios 

Corrientes
%

2.259.968 100% 0 #¡DIV/0! 2.853.250 100% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1 GASTOS DE FUNCIONAMIENTO 354.042 16% 0 #¡DIV/0! 349.423 12% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1,1 Servicios Personales 130.471 37% 0 #¡DIV/0! 155610 45% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1,2 Gastos Generales 151.289 43% 0 #¡DIV/0! 90321 26% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1,3 Transferencias 72.282 20% 0 #¡DIV/0! 103492 30% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1,4 Otros 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0! 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0!
2 SERVICIO A LA DEUDA 46.917 2% 0 #¡DIV/0! 25.271 1% 0 #¡DIV/0!
2,1 Amortizaciòn e Intereses 46.917 100% 0 #¡DIV/0! 25271 100% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3 INVERSION 1.859.009 82% 0 #¡DIV/0! 2.478.556 87% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,1 Educación 389.072 21% 0 #¡DIV/0! 506200 20% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,2 Salud 245.517 13% 0 #¡DIV/0! 413310 17% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,3 Agua potable y Saneamiento 267.196 14% 0 #¡DIV/0! 313396 13% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,4 Vivienda 20.978 1% 0 #¡DIV/0! 28018 1% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,5 Recreaciòn y Deporte 58.156 3% 0 #¡DIV/0! 82800 3% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,6 Otros 878.090 47% 0 #¡DIV/0! 1134832 46% 0 #¡DIV/0!
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